
SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

PRM001 15 School Experience D01 ACE, SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

DHI025 15 Ijuthimaaee Dhivehi D01 ACE, SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SCI019 15 Science for Beginners D01 ACE, SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

MAT043 15 Mathematics II D01 ACE, SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

PRM001 15 School Experience D30 ACE, SEM 2, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

DHI025 15 Ijuthimaaee Dhivehi D30 ACE, SEM 2, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

SCI019 15 Science for Beginners D30 ACE, SEM 2, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

MAT043 15 Mathematics II D30 ACE, SEM 2, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

PRM001 15 School Experience D20 ACE, SEM 2, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL-TIME)

DHI025 15 Ijuthimaaee Dhivehi D20 ACE, SEM 2, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL-TIME)

SCI019 15 Science for Beginners D20 ACE, SEM 2, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL-TIME)

MAT043 15 Mathematics II D20 ACE, SEM 2, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST311 15 Introduction to Special Education D01D BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 6, MALE'

PRM333 15 Practicum III for Primary D01 BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 6, MALE'

QUR403 15 Qiraa'ath ge ilm D01 BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 6, MALE'

ISL341 15 Alhukamuge Figh II D20 BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 6, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST301 15 Sociology of Education D20D BTCH (P) (ISL,QUR), SEM 5, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

EST213 15 Classroom Management D20D BTCH (P) (ISL,QUR), SEM 5, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

QUR301 15 Waqf ge Ilm D20 BTCH (P) (ISL,QUR), SEM 5, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

ISL343 15 Islaamee Aqeedha D20 BTCH (P) (ISL,QUR), SEM 5, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST207 15 Assessment & Evaluation D01D BTCH P (ISL, QUR), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM239 15 Practicum ll for Primary D01 BTCH P (ISL, QUR), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

QUR303 15 Rasmuge Ilm D01 BTCH P (ISL, QUR), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ISL229 15 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath D01 BTCH P (ISL, QUR), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

ENG213 15 Essential English D01 BED/BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 3, MALE'

ART205 15 Art Education 1 D01 BED/BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 3, MALE'

CST291 15 Teaching and Learning Quran and Tajweed D01 BED/BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 3, MALE'

CST121 15 Teaching & Learning Islam I D01 BED/BTCH P (ISL,QUR), SEM 3, MALE'

Bachelor of Teaching Primary (Islam/Quran) - August 2023 (Male')

Bahelor of Teaching Primary (Islam, Quran) / Bachelor of Educatio (Islam, Quran) - January 2024 (Full Time) (HDh. Kulhudhuffushi)

Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) (Isl, Qur) - August 2024, (Full-Time) Male'

FACULTY OF EDUCATION
Continuing Students Sections 2026 - TERM I

Advanced Certificate in Education - August 2025, (Full Time) (Male')

Advanced Certificate in Education - August 2025, (Full Time) (Thinadhoo)

Advanced Certificate in Education - January 2025, (Full Time) (HDh. Kulhudhuffushi)

Bachelor of Education/Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) (Islam, Quran) - January 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST349 15 Teaching Numbers in Early Years 2 D01 BTCH (EC), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

ENG309 15  Teaching Literacy in Early Years 2 D01 BTCH (EC), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

DHI309 15 Dhivehi Liyuntherikan D01 BTCH (EC), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

CST347 15 Movement Education D01 BTCH (EC), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST311 15 Introduction to Special Education D20 BTCH (P), SEM 6, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

SCI317 15 Combined Science II D20 BTCH (P), SEM 6, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

CST345 15 Teaching & Learning Mathematics II D20 BTCH (P), SEM 6, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

PRM325 15 Practicum III for Primary (4 weeks D20 BTCH (P), SEM 6, HDH.KULHUDHUFFUSHI

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

SCI309 15 Combined Science I D01 BTCH P, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

LIT201 15 Teaching Language Through Literature D01 BTCH P, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SOC301 15 Social Science 2 D01 BTCH P, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D01 BTCH P, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST269 15 T&L Social Science D20 BTCH P, SEM 4, KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL TIME EVENING)

CST275 15 Teaching & Learning Science D20 BTCH P, SEM 4, KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL TIME EVENING)

PRM233 15 Practicum II for Primary D20 BTCH P, SEM 4, KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL TIME EVENING)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D20 BTCH P, SEM 4, KULHUDHUFFUSHI (FULL TIME EVENING)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST269 15 T&L Social Science D01 BTCH P, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST275 15 Teaching & Learning Science D01 BTCH P, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

PRM233 15 Practicum II for Primary D01 BTCH P, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D01 BTCH P, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST265 15  Teaching & Learning Social Science D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 3, MALE'

CST331 15 Teaching and Learning Science D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 3, MALE'

PHE201 15 Practicum II for Primary D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 3, MALE'

ART205 15  Art Education I D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 3, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 2, MALE'

PRM107 15 Practicum l for Primary D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 2, MALE'

SCI103 15 Fundamentals of Science D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 2, MALE'

SOC103 15 Social Science l D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 2, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

ENG307 15 Language Teaching Methodology II D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

LIN207 15 Discourse and Pragmatics D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

ENG305 15 English Literature in Context D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST307 15 Language Teaching Methodology II D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 5, MALE' (FULL TIME)

BED / Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) - January 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'

Bahelor of Teaching (Early Childhood) / Bachelor of Educatio (Early Childhood) - January 2024 (Full Time) (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching Primary - August 2023 (HDh. Kulhudhuffushi) Full-Time (Morning)

Bahelor of Teaching (Primary) / Bachelor of Education (Primary) - January 2024 (Full Time) (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) - August 2024, (Full-Time Evening) HDh. Kulhudhuffushi

Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) - August 2024, (Full-Time) Male'

Bachelor of Education (English) / Bachelor of Arts in Teaching English as a Foreign Language - January 2024 (Full Time) (Male')

BED / Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) - August 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST207 15 Assessment &Evaluation D01 BATEFL, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

PRM231 15 Practicum ll for Secondary D01 BATEFL, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

LIN209 15 Phonetics and Phonology D01 BATEFL, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST305 15 Language Teaching Methodology I D01 BATEFL, SEM 4, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

LIN215 15 Learning a second language D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 3, MALE'

EST213 15 Classroom Management D02 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 3, MALE'

LIT201 15 Teaching Language through Literature D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 3, MALE'

CST305 15 Language Teaching Methodology I D02 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 3, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D02 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 2, MALE'

PRM105 15 Practicum l for Secondary D02 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 2, MALE'

ENG111 15  Approaches to Grammar D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 2, MALE'

LIN103 15 Introduction to Linguistics 2 D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 2, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

LIT305 15 Liyuntherikan D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

LIN305 15  Discourse and Pragmatics D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

LIT307 15 Adhabihyyath ugan'nai dhinun D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

CST247 15 Language Arts - Dhivehi II D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 5, MALE' (FULLTIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D03D BTCH S (DLL), SEM 2, MALE' (FULLTIME)

PRM105 15  Practicum l D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 2, MALE' (FULLTIME)

DHI123 15  Gavaaidhu kiyavai dhinumuge goithah D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 2, MALE' (FULLTIME)

LIN111 15  Bahavee ilhumge Tha'araf - 2 D01 BTCH S (DLL), SEM 2, MALE' (FULLTIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST207 15 Assessment & Evaluation D02 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM231 15 Practicum ll D02 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ACC211 15  Company Accounting H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ECO201 15 Adolescent Issues H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM105 15 Practicum l D03 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

BUS109 15 Business Studies 1 H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ACC147 15 Cost and Management Accounting H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D05 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM105 15 Practicum l D03 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

BUS109 15 Business Studies 2 H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ACC147 15 Cost and Management Accounting H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

Bahelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Acco, Eco) - August 2024 (Full Time) (Male')

Bahelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Acco, Eco) - August 2025 (Full Time) (Male')

Bahelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Dhivehi Language & Literature) - August 2025 (Full Time) (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching Secondary (B. Studies, Accounting) - August 2025 (Fulltime) Male'

Bachelor of Arts Teaching English as a Foreign Language - August 2024 (Fulltime) Male'

BED (English)/Bachelor of Arts in Teaching English as a Foreign Language - January 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'

BED (English)/Bachelor of Arts in Teaching English as a Foreign Language - August 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'

Bahelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Dhivehi Language & Literature) - January 2024 (Full Time) (Male')



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST207 15 Assessment & Evaluation D03 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM231 15 Practicum ll D03 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

COM201 15 Organizational Behaviour H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ACC211 15 Company Accounting H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CPT237 15 Multimedia Technology for Teachers D01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CST281 15 Teaching and Learning Commerce and Business Studies I D01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CST205 15 Teaching and Learning of Accounting D01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D05 BTCH (S) (ACCO, MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM105 15 Practicum l D03 BTCH (S) (ACCO, MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ACC147 15 Cost and Management Accounting H01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

MAT119 15 Linear Algebra P01 BTCH (S) (ACCO, MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D06 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM105 15 Practicum l D04 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

BIO103 15 Plants and Ecology P01 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CHE103 15  Chemistry II: Organic Chemistry P01 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D07 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM105 15 Practicum l D05 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

BUS109 15 Business Studies 2 H01 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ECO113 15 Principles of Macro economics H01 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CPT237 15 Multimedia Technology for Teachers D02 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D03 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CST281 15 Teaching and Learning of Business Studies 1 D02 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CST213 15 Teaching and Learning Economics I D01 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST207 15 Assessment & Evaluation D04 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM231 15 Practicum ll D04 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

COM201 15  Organizational Behaviour H01 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ECO201 15  International Economics H01 BTCH (S) (BUS,ECO), SEM 4, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

BIO301 15 Selected Topics in Biology P01 BTCH (S) (BIO,CHEM), SEM 5, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CHE201 15 Fundamentals of Environmental Chemistry P01 BTCH (S) (BIO,CHEM), SEM 5, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

EST201 15 Adolescent Issues D01 BTCH (S) (BIO,CHEM), SEM 5, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

EST301 15 Sociology of Education D01 BTCH (S) (BIO,CHEM), SEM 5, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

BTch (S) (Bio, Chem) (August 2025) (Male') FT

BTch (S) (Bus, Eco) (August 2025) (Male') FT

BTch (S) (Bio,Chem) (January 2024) (Male') FT

Bachelor of Teaching Secondary (B. Studies, Accounting) - August 2024 (Fulltime) Male'

BTch (S) (Bus, Eco) (August 2024) (Male') FT

BTch (S) (Bus, Eco) (January 2025) (Male') FT

Bachelor of Teaching Secondary (Acco/ Math) (August 2025) (Male') FT

Bachelor of Teaching Secondary (B. Studies, Accounting) - January 2025 (Fulltime) Male'



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D08 BTCH (S) (CHEM,MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

PRM105 15 Practicum I for Secondary D06 BTCH (S) (CHEM,MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

CHE103 15 Chemistry II: Organic Chemistry P01 BTCH (S) (CHEM,MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

MAT119 15  Linear Algebra P01 BTCH (S) (CHEM,MATH), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST103 15 Instructional Psychology D09 BTCH (S) (MATH, PHY), SEM 2, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

PRM105 15 Physics II D07 BTCH (S) (MATH, PHY), SEM 2, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

PHY103 15 Practicum l P01 BTCH (S) (MATH, PHY), SEM 2, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

MAT119 15 Linear Algebra P01 BTCH (S) (MATH, PHY), SEM 2, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CPT237 15 Multimedia Technology for Teachers D03 BTCH (S) (MATH, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D04 BTCH (S) (MATH, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

CST281 15 Teaching and Learning of Business Studies 1 D03 BTCH (S) (MATH, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

CST273 15 Teaching & Learning Mathematics 1 D01 BTCH (S) (MATH, BUS), SEM 3, MALE' (REGULAR MORNINIG)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CPT237 15 Multimedia Technology for Teachers D04 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D05 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST207 15 Teaching and Learning Chemistry I D01 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST209 15 Learning and Teaching Chemistry I D01 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CPT237 15 Multimedia Technology for Teachers D05 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST213 15 Classroom Management D06 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST209 15 Teaching and Learning Chemistry I D02 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CST273 15 Teaching and Learning Mathematics I D01 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 3, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST507 15 Eductional Management & Leadership D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST519 15 Human Resource Management in Education D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST607 15 Masters Project D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST509 15 Pedagogical Engagement and Learning D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST507 15 Eductional Management & Leadership D50 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, LAAMU GAN (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST519 15 Human Resource Management in Education D50 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, LAAMU GAN (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST607 15 Masters Project D50 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, LAAMU GAN (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST509 15 Pedagogical Engagement and Learning D50 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 2, LAAMU GAN (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST461 15 Supervision, Coaching & Mentoring Practice in Higher Education D01 PGDHE, SEM 3, MALE' (PART-TIME, EVENING)

CST451 15  Pedagogy in Higher Education D01 PGDHE, SEM 3, MALE' (PART-TIME, EVENING)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST457 15 Capstone Project D01 PGDHE, SEM 4, MALE' (PART-TIME, EVENING)

MGT513 15  Leadership and Management in Higher Education D01 PGDHE, SEM 4, MALE' (PART-TIME, EVENING)

BTch (S) (Chem, Math) (August 2025) (Male') FT

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Mathematics, Physics) - August 2025  (Full Time) (Male')

Postgraduate Diploma in Higher Education - August 2024, Part-Time (Evening), Male'

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Mathematics, Bus) - January 2025  (Full Time) (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Biology, Chemistry) - Full Time - Jan 2025 (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Chemistry, Mathematics) - Full Time - Jan 2025 (Male')

Master of Education (Educational Management & Leadership) - August 2025, (Full-Time, Blended) Male'

Master of Education (Educational Management & Leadership) - January 2025, (Full-Time, Blended) LAAMU GAN

Postgraduate Diploma in Higher Education - January 2025, Part-Time (Evening), Male'


